
 
 

SRI SIDDHARTHA ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
 (“Declared as Deemed to be University u/s  3 of the UGC Act, 1956”) 

Accredited ‘A’ Grade by NAAC 
Agalakote, B.H.Road, Tumkur – 572 107.KARNATAKA, INDIA. 

 
No. SSAHE/EST/46/GH-RH-2020/2019                                             Date:  23/12/2019 

CIRCULAR 
 

Sub: General & Restricted Holidays sanctioned by the Board of Management 
         of SSAHE for the Calendar year 2020. 
 

Ref: 1).  Approval from Board of Management, SSAHE, Vide Agenda No.  
               SSAHE/BOM/XIX-21/19 Dtd. 21/12/2019 
 

        2). Govt. Notification No.DPAR 14 HHL 2019 Bangalore, Dtd. 22.11.2019 
              

* * * 
List of General Holidays & Restricted Holidays for the Sri Siddhartha Academy of Higher 
Education and constituent Colleges Sri Siddhartha Medical College, Sri Siddhartha Dental 
College and Sri Siddhartha Institute of Technology, Tumkur for the year 2020, is notified as 
follows. 
 

A. General Holidays: 
 

 
Note :  This list does not include Republic Day (26.01.2020), Sri Basava Jayanthi / 
Akshaya Tritiya (26.04.2020), Last Day of Moharam (30.08.2020), Mahanavami, 
Ayudapooja (25.10.2020), Kannada Rajyothsava (01.11.2020) which falls on 
Sundays.  

Contd…2 
 

Sl. 
No. Date Days Name of the festival 

1 15.01.2020 Wednesday Uttarayana Punya kala ,  
Makara Sankranti Festival 

2 21.02.2020 Friday Maha Shivaratri 
3 25.03.2020 Wednesday Ugadi Festival 
4 06.04.2020 Monday Mahaveer Jayanthi 
5 10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday 
6 14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 
7 01.05.2020 Friday May Day 
8 25.05.2020 Monday Qutub-e-Ramzan 
9 01.08.2020 Saturday Bakrid 

10 15.08.2020 Saturday Independence day 
11 22.08.2020 Saturday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vratha 
12 17.09.2020 Thursday Mahalaya Amavasye 
13 02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi 
14 26.10.2020 Monday Vijayadashami 
15 30.10.2020 Friday Eid-Milad 
16 31.10.2020 Saturday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 
17 14.11.2020 Saturday Naraka Chaturdashi 
18 16.11.2020 Monday Balipadyami Deepavali 
19 03.12.2020 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi 
20 25.12.2020 Friday Christmas Day 
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B. Restricted Holidays: 

Sl. 
No. Date Days Name of the festival 

1 01.01.2020 Wednesday New Year’s Day 
2 03.02.2020 Monday Sri Madvanavami 
3 09.03.2020 Monday Holi festival 
4 02.04.2020 Thursday Shri Rama Navami 
5 09.04.2020 Thursday Shab-e-Barat 
6 13.04.2020 Monday Souramana Ugadi 

7 28.04.2020 Tuesday Sri Shankarcharya Jayanthi / 
Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi 

8 07.05.2020 Thursday Buddha Poornima 
9 20.05.2020 Wednesday Shab-e-Quadar 

10 22.05.2020 Friday Jamat-ul-Wida 
11 31.07.2020 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival 
12 11.08.2020 Tuesday Shri Krishna Janmasthami 
13 21.08.2020 Friday Swarna Gowri Vrata 

14 31.08.2020 Monday Onam Festival, Ananthapadmanabha Vrata, 
Rig-Upakarma 

15 01.09.2020 Tuesday Yajur Upakarma 
16 02.09.2020 Wednesday Brahmashri Narayana Guruji Jayanthi 
17 08.09.2020 Tuesday Kanya Mariyamma Jayanthi 
18 17.10.2020 Saturday Tula Sankramana Kaala 
19 30.11.2020 Monday Shri Guru Nanak Jayanthi 
20 01.12.2020 Tuesday Huttari Festival 
21 24.12.2020 Thursday  Christmas Eve 

Note :  
1) The list does not include Holi Saturday (11.04.2020) which falls on Second 

Saturday.  
2) The list does not include Devara Dasimayya Jayanthi (29.03.2020) which falls 

on Sunday. 
3) The list does not include Shri Vishwakarma Jayanthi (17.09.2020) which falls 

on General Holiday in view of Mahalaya Amavasya.   
  By Order, 

 
 
              Sd/-  

REGISTRAR 
      To, 

1.  The Principal, Sri Siddhartha Medical College, 
2.  The Principal, Sri Siddhartha Dental College. 
3.  The Principal, Sri Siddhartha Institute of Technology 
 

      Copy for kind information:  
1. PS to Hon’ble Chancellor, SSAHE. 
2. PS to Vice-Chancellor, SSAHE 
3. PS to The Registrar, SSAHE 
4. The Controller of Examinations, SSAHE 
5. The Chief Executive Officer, SSMC 
6. The Deputy Registrar, SSAHE 
7. The Assistant Registrar/s (Academic / Evaluation/R&D) 
8. The Finance Officer, SSAHE 


